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243
225
201
223
208
222
217
220
193
199
193
189
228
221
181
243
225
201
179
168
223
194
160
217
196
196
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Name ¥

Ciesemier, John
Deutschendorf, Glen
Dorsey, Phil
Drake, Darius
James, Michael
McGinnis, Dennis
Shirley, John
Siebenlist, Jason
Smith, Maurice
Weber, Linda
Young, Coman
Abshire, Dennis
Abshire, Krista
Callies, Paul
Ciesemier, John
Dawson, Jermina
Deutschendorf, Glen
Dorsey, Phil
Drake, Darius
Fuller, Cliff
Hoppe, Sam
James, Michael
Johnson, DeRay
Johnson, Precious
Krutina, David
Krutina, Kerri
Lindstadt, Steve

Lope, Scott
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McGinnis, Dennis
Schalk, Conrad
Sharkey, Kendric
Shirley, John
Siebenlist, Jason
Smith, Maurice
Wagner, Barbara
Weber, Linda
Wrycha, Adam
Young, Coman
Abshire, Dennis
Abshire, Krista
Callies, Paul
Ciesemier, John
Dorsey, Phil
James, Michael
Johnson, DeRay
Johnson, Precious
Krutina, David
McGinnis, Dennis
Siebenlist, Jason
Smith, Maurice
Wagner, Barbara
Young, Coman
Abshire, Dennis
Abshire, Krista
Callies, Paul
Ciesemier, John
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James, Michael
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Johnson, Precious
Krutina, David
McGinnis, Dennis
Siebenlist, Jason
Smith, Maurice
Wagner, Barbara

Young, Coman
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